MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2016

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT NEW CONT

Centers and Institutes

CC00242 - Louisiana Business and Technology Center (LBTC)

LA Dept of Economic Developmen 0 0 1,024,278 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $1,024,278 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $1,024,278 $0
College of Business
CC00132 - Economics
Foreign_Sponsor 0 2,249 0 2,249
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $2,249 $0 $2,249
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $2,249 $0 $2,249
College of Engineering
CC00173 - Civil and Environmental Engineering
LA Transportation Research Cen 0 0 150,812 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $150,812 $0
CC00174 - EE and CS - Electrical Engineering
LA Transportation Research Cen 0 0 51,777 0
National Science Foundation (N 400,000 0 400,000 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $400,000 $0 $451,777 $0



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2016

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT NEW CONT

CC00175 - EE and CS - Computer Science
LA Transportation Research Cen 0 0 30,000
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $30,000
CC00177 - MECH and IE - Mechanical Engineering
Public_University-Louisia 14,498 0 14,498
TOTAL COST CENTER $14,498 $0 $14,498
CC00180 - Petroleum Engineering
Public_University-Louisia 14,498 0 14,498
TOTAL COST CENTER $14,498 $0 $14,498
CC00190 - Dean's Office - Interdisciplinary
LA Board of Regents 50,000 0 50,000
TOTAL COST CENTER $50,000 $0 $50,000
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $478,996 $0 $711,585
College of Human Sciences and Education
CC00165 - Education
LA Board of Regents 80,000 0 80,000
TOTAL COST CENTER $80,000 $0 $80,000

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor

PROCESSED IN AUGUST

AGENCY

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY
College of Humanities and Social Sciences
CC00124 - Psychology
Akili Academy of New Orleans
Local_Government_Agency
Non-Profit_Organization

TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00129 - Dean's Office - Interdisciplinary
LA Board of Regents

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY
College of Science
CC00145 - Chemistry
LA Board of Regents
Public_University-Louisia
TOTAL COST CENTER
CC00147 - Physics and Astronomy
LA Board of Regents

National Science Foundation (N

TOTAL COST CENTER

2016

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

$80,000

22,050
18,900
0

$40,950

15,000

$15,000

$55,950

62,000
41,250

$103,250
30,000
141,900

$171,900

CONT

$0

o

$0

$0

$0

$0

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW

$80,000

22,050
18,900
55,222

$96,172

15,000

$15,000

$111,172

62,000
41,250

$103,250
30,000
141,900

$171,900

CONT

$0

o

$0

$0

$0

$0



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2016

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT
NEW CONT

CC00148 - Geology and Geophysics

LA Board of Regents 34,980

National Science Foundation (N 519,042

TOTAL COST CENTER $554,022
CC00149 - Mathematics

LA Board of Regents 60,000

National Science Foundation (N 40,200

TOTAL COST CENTER $100,200
CC00150 - Biological Sciences

LA Board of Regents 60,000

National Science Foundation (N 828,568

TOTAL COST CENTER $888,568

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $1,817,940
College of the Coast and Environment

CC00316 - Oceanography and Coastal Science

LA Board of Regents 36,040

TOTAL COST CENTER $36,040

CC00319 - Environmental Sciences
LA Board of Regents 34,980

$0

$0

$0

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW

34,980
519,042

$554,022
60,000
40,200
$100,200
60,000
828,568

$888,568

$1,817,940

36,040

$36,040

34,980

$0

$0

$0



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN AUGUST

AGENCY

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

Executive VP and Provost

CC00400 - Executive Vice President & Provost Programs
LA Board of Regents

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

Graduate School

CC00215 - Dean's Office - Interdisciplinary
LA Board of Regents

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

School of Veterinary Medicine

CC00293 - Pathobiological Sciences
LA Board of Regents

Public_University-Louisia

TOTAL COST CENTER

2016

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

$34,980

$71,020

15,000

$15,000

$15,000

70,000

$70,000

$70,000

30,000
49,980

$79,980

CONT

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW

$34,980

$71,020

15,000

$15,000

$15,000

70,000

$70,000

$70,000

30,000
49,980

$79,980

CONT

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



CC00296 -

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2016

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT NEW CONT
Comparative Biomedical Science
National Science Foundation (N 360,000 0 360,000
TOTAL COST CENTER $360,000 $0 $360,000
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $439,980 $0 $439,980

TOTAL $3,028,886 $2,249 $4,340,975

$0

$0

$2,249



	The Datastep Procedure
	 MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS 


