	AGENCY	MONTHLY AMO	UNT CONT	FISCAL YTD AN NEW	IOUNT CONT
Centers and Institutes					
CC00242 - Louisiana Business and Technology (Center (LBTC) LA Dept of Economic Developmen	0	0	1,024,278	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$0	\$1,024,278	\$0
TO	TAL CC HIERARCHY	\$0	\$0	\$1,024,278	\$0
College of Business					
CC00132 - Economics	Foreign Sponsor	0	2,249	0	2,249
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$2,249	\$0	\$2,249
TO	TAL CC HIERARCHY	\$0	\$2,249	\$0	\$2,249
College of Engineering					
CC00173 - Civil and Environmental Engineering] LA Transportation Research Cen	0	0	150,812	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$0	\$150,812	\$0
CC00174 - EE and CS - Electrical Engineering	LA Transportation Research Cen National Science Foundation (N	0 400,000	0 0	51,777 400,000	0 0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$400,000	\$0	\$451,777	\$0

	AGENCY	MONTHLY AMOUNT NEW CO	ONTHLY AMOUNT CONT		DUNT CONT
CC00175 - EE and CS - Computer Science	LA Transportation Research Cen	0	0	30,000	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$0	\$30,000	\$0
CC00177 - MECH and IE - Mechanical Engineering] Public_University-Louisia	14,498	0	14,498	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$14,498	\$0	\$14,498	\$0
CC00180 - Petroleum Engineering	Public_University-Louisia	14,498	0	14,498	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$14,498	\$0	\$14,498	\$0
CC00190 - Dean's Office - Interdisciplinary	LA Board of Regents	50,000	0	50,000	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$50,000	\$0	\$50,000	\$0
тотя	AL CC HIERARCHY	\$478,996	\$0	\$711,585	\$0
College of Human Sciences and Education					
CC00165 - Education	LA Board of Regents	80,000	0	80,000	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$80,000	\$0	\$80,000	\$0

	AGENCY	MONTHLY AMOUNT NEW CO	NT	FISCAL YTD AMOU NEW C	NT DNT
тот	AL CC HIERARCHY	\$80,000	\$0	\$80,000	\$0
College of Humanities and Social Sciences					
CC00124 - Psychology					
	Akili Academy of New Orleans	22,050	0	22,050	0
	Local_Government_Agency	18,900	0	18,900	0
	Non-Profit_Organization	0	0	55,222	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$40,950	\$0	\$96,172	\$0
CC00129 - Dean's Office - Interdisciplinary					
	LA Board of Regents	15,000	0	15,000	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$15,000	\$0	\$15,000	\$0
тот	AL CC HIERARCHY	\$55,950	\$0	\$111,172	\$0
College of Science					
CC00145 - Chemistry					
	LA Board of Regents	62,000	0	62,000	0
	Public_University-Louisia	41,250	0	41,250	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$103,250	\$0	\$103,250	\$0
CC00147 - Physics and Astronomy					
	LA Board of Regents	30,000	0	30,000	0
	National Science Foundation (N	141,900	0	141,900	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$171,900	\$0	\$171,900	\$0

	AGENCY	MONTHLY AMOUN	IT CONT	FISCAL YTD AM NEW	OUNT CONT
CC00148 - Geology and Geophysics					
	LA Board of Regents	34,980	0	34,980	0
	National Science Foundation (N	519,042	0	519,042	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$554,022	\$0	\$554,022	\$0
CC00149 - Mathematics					
	LA Board of Regents	60,000	0	60,000	0
	National Science Foundation (N	40,200	0	40,200	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$100,200	\$0	\$100,200	\$0
CC00150 - Biological Sciences					
	LA Board of Regents	60,000	0	60,000	0
	National Science Foundation (N	828,568	0	828,568	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$888,568	\$0	\$888,568	\$0
τοται	L CC HIERARCHY	\$1,817,940	\$0	\$1,817,940	\$0
College of the Coast and Environment					
CC00316 - Oceanography and Coastal Science					
	LA Board of Regents	36,040	0	36,040	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$36,040	\$0	\$36,040	\$0
CC00319 - Environmental Sciences	LA Board of Regents	34,980	0	34,980	0

	AGENCY	MONTHLY AMOUNT NEW CONT		FISCAL YTD AMOUNT IEW CONT	
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$34,980	\$0	\$34,980	\$0
TO	TAL CC HIERARCHY	\$71,020	\$0	\$71,020	\$0
Executive VP and Provost					
CC00400 - Executive Vice President & Provost	Programs				
	LA Board of Regents	15,000	0	15,000	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$15,000	\$0	\$15,000	\$0
TO	TAL CC HIERARCHY	\$15,000	\$0	\$15,000	\$0
Graduate School					
CC00215 - Dean's Office - Interdisciplinary					
	LA Board of Regents	70,000	0	70,000	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$70,000	\$0	\$70,000	\$0
TO	TAL CC HIERARCHY	\$70,000	\$0	\$70,000	\$0
School of Veterinary Medicine					
CC00293 - Pathobiological Sciences					
g	LA Board of Regents	30,000	0	30,000	0
	Public_University-Louisia	49,980	0	49,980	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$79,980	\$0	\$79,980	\$0

	AGENCY	MONTHLY AMO NEW	UNT CONT	FISCAL YTD AMO NEW	DUNT CONT
CC00296 - Comparative Biomedical Science					
	National Science Foundation (N TOTAL COST CENTER	360,000 \$360,000	0 \$0	360,000 \$360,000	0 \$0
	TOTAL CC HIERARCHY	\$439,980	\$0	\$439,980	\$0
	TOTAL	\$3,028,886	\$2,249	\$4,340,975	\$2,249